

Bikramjit Singh etc vs State of Punjab
2019

BA-1575-

Present : Sh.Gurmit Singh Adv, counsel for accused/applicant.

Bail application under section 438 Cr.P.C presented before me being duty Judge. It be checked and registered. Notice of the same to the State be issued for 17.06.2019.

(Charanjeet Arora)(UID PB0178)
AD&SJ/JSC/TT/12.06.2019